April, 2011 Year To Date 2011
$20,340.14
$5,700.00

$685.00 $1,403.56

$685.00 $1,406.06
$12,647.81
$1,067.00

$1,370.00 $42,564.57

Current LEAF Assets 4/30/2011

Bremer $15,277

Activities Fund $612,063.55

Academic Fund $94,479.64

Total Assets $721,820.43

15th Year Anniversary Pleg $456,800

Pledges Collected $310,482

Remaining to be collected $146,318

2011 Fundraising Summary

Apr-10

15th Anniversary Pledge Payments: Academic Fund
15th Anniversary Pledge Payments: Activities Fund ~ $300
Annual Campaign Contributions: Academic Fund $320.72
Annual Campaign Contributions: Activities Fund $570.75
Night of the Stars Net Revenue

Special (GiveMN.org, ) $3,700

Tech Football Fund

Tech Athletics Fund

Ticket surcharge

Kickoff Luncheon Sponsorships

Special (Anonymous Software - Lions, Optimist Club)
Academic Event Net Profit ($5,000 Optimist)
Appreciation & Awards Reception Sponsors

Year To Date 2010

$500
$1,243.94
$993.97
$10,780.26

$829

$1,191.47

$14,347.17

4/30/2010
$7,795.00
$516,412.73
$46,341.50

$570,549.23
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