LEAF

2011 Fundraising Summary

<u>April, 2011</u>	Year To Date 201	<u>1</u>		<u>Apr-10</u>	Year To Date 2010
\$685.00 \$685.00	\$20,340.14 \$5,700.00 \$1,403.56 \$1,406.06 \$12,647.81		15th Anniversary Pledge Payments: Academic Fund 15th Anniversary Pledge Payments: Activities Fund Annual Campaign Contributions: Academic Fund Annual Campaign Contributions: Activities Fund Night of the Stars Net Revenue Special (GiveMN.org,) \$3,700	\$300 \$320.72 \$570.75	\$500 \$1,243.94 \$993.97 \$10,780.26
	\$1,067.00		Tech Football Fund Tech Athletics Fund Ticket surcharge Kickoff Luncheon Sponsorships Special (Anonymous Software - Lions, Optimist Club) Academic Event Net Profit (\$5,000 Optimist) Appreciation & Awards Reception Sponsors		\$829
\$1,370.00	\$42,564.57		Approduction a Awards Recopilist openions	\$1,191.47	\$14,347.17
Current LEAF Assets Bremer Activities Fund Academic Fund	4/30/2011 \$15,277 \$612,063.55 \$94,479.64				4/30/2010 \$7,795.00 \$516,412.73 \$46,341.50
Total Assets	\$721,820.43				\$570,549.23
15th Year Anniversary Pl Pledges Collected Remaining to be collected	<u>\$3</u>	56,800 10,482 46,318			